[ 72 Dresden Klotzsche Infineon-Dresden Sérnewitzer StraBBe

Giiltig von 19.07.2024 bis 04.08.2024

MONTAG - FREITAG
Dresden Klotzsche Infineon 548| 6.10| 6.41| 7.11| 7.41| 8.13| 8.41| 9.13| 9.41] 10.13| 10.41| 11.13| 11.41| 12.13| 12.41| 13.11| 13.41| 14.11| 14.41| 15.11| 15.41| 16.11
Dresden Infineon Nord 549| 6.11| 6.42| 7.12| 7.42| 8.14| 8.42| 9.14| 9.42| 10.14| 10.42| 11.14| 11.42| 12.14| 12.42| 13.12| 13.42| 14.12| 14.42| 15.12| 15.42| 16.12
Dresden Rathaus Klotzsche 550 6.12| 6.43| 7.13| 7.43| 8.15| 8.43| 9.15| 9.43| 10.15| 10.43| 11.15| 11.43| 12.15| 12.43| 13.13| 13.43| 14.13| 14.43| 15.13| 15.43| 16.13
Dresden Griiner Weg 550 6.12| 6.44| 7.14| 7.44| 8.16| 8.44| 9.16| 9.44| 10.16| 10.44| 11.16| 11.44| 12.16| 12.44| 13.14| 13.44| 14.14| 14.44| 15.14| 15.44| 16.14
Dresden Dornichtwe: 551| 6.13| 6.45| 7.15| 7.45| 8.17| 8.45| 9.17| 9.45| 10.17| 10.45| 11.17| 11.45| 12.17| 12.45| 13.15| 13.45| 14.15| 14.45| 15.15| 15.45| 16.15
Dresden Ahlbecker StraBe 552| 6.14| 6.46| 7.16| 7.46| 8.18| 8.46| 9.18| 9.46| 10.18| 10.46| 11.18| 11.46| 12.18| 12.46| 13.16| 13.46| 14.16| 14.46| 15.16| 15.46| 16.16
Dresden FlughafenstraBe (2) 553| 6.15| 6.47| 7.17| 7.47| 8.19| 8.47| 9.19| 9.47| 10.19| 10.47| 11.19| 11.47| 12.19| 12.47| 13.17| 13.47| 14.17| 14.47| 15.17| 15.47| 16.17
Dresden Am Festspielhaus 555 6.17| 6.50| 7.20| 7.50| 8.22| 8.50| 9.22| 9.50| 10.22| 10.50| 11.22| 11.50| 12.22| 12.50| 13.20| 13.50| 14.20| 14.50| 15.20| 15.50| 16.20
Dresden Brunnenweg 557| 6.19| 6.52| 7.02| 7.52| 8.24| 852| 9.24| 9.52| 10.24| 10.52| 11.24| 11.52| 12.24| 12.52| 13.22| 13.52| 14.22| 14.52| 15.22| 15.52| 16.22
Dresden Hellerau Kiefernweg 558| 6.20| 6.53| 7.23| 7.53| 8.25| 8.53| 9.25| 9.53| 10.25| 10.53| 11.25| 11.53| 12.25| 12.53| 13.23| 13.53| 14.23| 14.53| 15.23| 15.53| 16.23
Dresden BeckerstraBe 559| 6.21| 6.54| 7.24| 7.54| 8.26| 8.54| 9.26| 9.54| 10.26| 10.54| 11.26| 11.54| 12.26| 12.54| 13.24| 13.54| 14.24| 14.54| 15.24| 15.54| 16.24
Dresden SaBnitzer StraBe (1) 6.00| 6.22| 6.55| 7.25| 7.55| 8.27| 855| 9.27| 9.55| 10.27| 10.55| 11.27| 11.55| 12.27| 12.55| 13.25| 13.55| 14.25| 14.55| 15.25| 15.55| 16.25
Dresden KeulenbergstraBe 6.01| 6.23| 6.56| 7.26| 7.56| 8.28| 8.56| 9.28| 9.56| 10.28| 10.56| 11.28| 11.56| 12.28| 12.56| 13.26| 13.56| 14.26| 14.56| 15.26| 15.56| 16.26
Dresden LoBnitzweg 6.02| 6.24| 6.57| 7.27| 7.57| 8.29| 857| 9.29| 9.57| 10.29| 10.57| 11.29| 11.57| 12.29| 12.57| 13.27| 13.57| 14.27| 14.57| 15.27| 15.57| 16.27
Boxdorf Ernst-Wagner-StraBe 6.03| 6.25| 6.58| 7.28| 7.58| 8.30| 8.58| 9.30| 9.58| 10.30| 10.58| 11.30| 11.58| 12.30| 12.58| 13.28| 13.58| 14.28| 14.58| 15.28| 15.58| 16.28
Boxdorf Bebelplatz 6.04| 6.26| 6.59| 7.29| 7.59| 831 859| 9.31| 959 10.31| 10,59| 11.31| 11.59| 12.31| 12.59| 13.29| 13.59| 14.29| 14.59| 15.29| 15.59| 16.29
Boxdorf Am GrundeU 605 627/ 7.00| 730/ 800 832 | 932| [ |1082| | |11332| | |1232| I [13:30| 1400/ 1430| 1500/ 15:30| 16:00| 16,30
Boxdorf Am Grunde (3 | | | | | | 9.03/ [ [1003] | |11.03] | |12.03 | [13.03] | | | | | | |
Boxdorf Baumwiese 6.07| 6.29| 7.02| 7.32| 8.02| 8.34 9.34 10.34 11.34 12.34 13.32( 14.02| 14.32| 15.02| 15.32| 16.02| 16.32
Radebeul WaldstraBe 6.08| 6.30| 7.03| 7.33| 8.03| 8.35 9.35 10.35 11.35 12.35 13.33| 14.03| 14.33| 15.03| 15.33| 16.03| 16.33
Radebeul Griine StraBe 6.09| 6.31| 7.04| 7.34| 8.04| 8.36 9.36 10.36 11.36 12.36 13.34| 14.04| 14.34| 15.04| 15.34| 16.04| 16.34
Radebeul ReichsstraBe (91) 6.10| 6.32| 7.05| 7.35| 8.05 8.37 9.37 10.37 11.37 12.37 13.35( 14.05| 14.35| 15.05| 15.35| 16.05| 16.35
Radebeul Fritz-Schulze-StraBe 6.11| 6.33| 7.06| 7.36| 8.06| 8.38 9.38 10.38 11.38 12.38 13.36| 14.06| 14.36| 15.06| 15.36| 16.06| 16.36
Radebeul Eduard-Bilz-StraBe 6.12| 6.34| 7.07| 7.37| 8.07| 8.39 9.39 10.39 11.39 12.39 13.37| 14.07| 14.37| 15.07| 15.37| 16.07| 16.37
Radebeul GutenbergstraBe 6.13| 6.35| 7.08| 7.38| 8.08| 8.40 9.40 10.40 11.40 12.40 13.38| 14.08| 14.38| 15.08| 15.38| 16.08| 16.38
Radebeul Nizzastralie 6.14| 6.36| 7.09| 7.39| 8.09| 8.41 9.41 10.41 11.41 12.41 13.39( 14.09| 14.39| 15.09| 15.39| 16.09| 16.39
Radebeul Bergblick 6.15| 6.37| 7.10| 7.40| 8.10| 8.42 9.42 10.42 11.42 12.42 13.40| 14.10| 14.40| 15.10| 15.40| 16.10| 16.40
Radebeul Landesbiihnen Sachsen 5.49| 6.16| 6.38| 7.11| 7.41| 8.11| 8.43 9.43 10.43 11.43 12.43 13.41( 14.11| 14.41| 15.11| 15.41| 16.11| 16.41
Radebeul S-Bf. Weintraube 550| 6.17| 6.39| 7.13| 7.43| 8.13| 8.45 9.45 10.45 11.45 12.45 13.43| 14.13| 14.43| 15.13| 15.43| 16.13| 16.43
Rdbl Serkowitz Kaufland 551| 6.18| 6.40| 7.14| 7.44| 8.14| 8.46 9.46 10.46 11.46 12.46 13.44| 14.14| 14.44| 15.14| 15.44| 16.14| 16.44
Radebeul Altserkowitz 553| 6.20| 6.42| 7.16| 7.46| 8.16| 8.48 9.48 10.48 11.48 12.48 13.46| 14.16| 14.46| 15.16| 15.46| 16.16| 16.46
Dresden SpitzhausstraBe 555 6.22| 6.44| 7.18| 7.48| 8.18| 8.50 9.50 10.50 11.50 12.50 13.48| 14.18| 14.48| 15.18| 15.48| 16.18| 16.48
Dresden Altkaditz 557| 6.24| 6.46| 7.20| 7.50| 8.20| 8.52 9.52 10.52 11.52 12.52 13.50( 14.20| 14.50| 15.20| 15.50| 16.20| 16.50
Dresden Riegelplatz 6.00| 6.27| 6.49| 7.23| 7.53| 8.23| 855 9.55 10.55 11.55 12.55 13.53| 14.23| 14.53| 15.23| 15.53| 16.23| 16.53
Dresden WashingtonstraBe 6.01| 6.28| 6.50| 7.24| 7.54| 8.24| 8.56 9.56 10.56 11.56 12.56 13.54| 14.24| 14.54| 15.24| 15.54| 16.24| 16.54
Dresden ElbePar 6.02| 6.29| 6.51| 7.25| 7.55| 8.25| 857 9.57 10.57 11.57 12.57 13.55| 14.25| 14.55| 15.25| 15.55| 16.25| 16.55
Dresden Sérnewitzer StraBe 6.03| 6.30] 6.52| 7.26| 7.56] 8.26| 8.58 9.58 10.58 11.58 12.58 13.56| 14.26| 14.56| 15.26| 15.56| 16.26| 16.56

MONTAG - FREITAG SAMSTAG
VERKEHRSHINWEIS E
Dresden Klotzsche Infineon 16.41| 17.11] 17.41] 18.11| 18.41| 19.11| 19.40( 20.10| 20.40| 21.14| 22.39 7.46| 8.40| 9.40| 10.40| 11.40| 12.40| 13.40| 14.40| 15.40| 16.40| 17.
Dresden Infineon Nord 16.42| 17.12| 17.42| 18.12| 18.42| 19.12| 19.41| 20.11| 20.41| 21.15| 22.40 7.47| 8.41| 9.41| 10.41| 11.41| 12.41| 13.41| 14.41| 15.41| 16.41| 17.
Dresden Rathaus Klotzsche 16.43| 17.13| 17.43| 18.13| 18.43| 19.13| 19.42| 20.12| 20.42| 21.16| 22.41 7.48| 8.42| 9.42| 10.42| 11.42| 12.42| 13.42| 14.42| 15.42| 16.42| 17.
Dresden Griiner Weg 16.44| 17.14| 17.44| 18.14| 18.44| 19.13| 19.42| 20.12| 20.42| 21.16| 22.41 7.48| 8.42| 9.42| 10.42| 11.42| 12.42| 13.42| 14.42| 15.42| 16.42| 17.
Dresden Dornichtwe: 16.45| 17.15| 17.45| 18.15| 18.45| 19.14| 19.43| 20.13| 20.43| 21.17| 22.42 7.49| 8.43| 9.43| 10.43| 11.43| 12.43| 13.43| 14.43| 15.43| 16.43| 17.
Dresden Ahlbecker StraBe 16.46| 17.16| 17.46| 18.16| 18.46| 19.15| 19.44| 20.14| 20.44| 21.18| 22.43 7.50| 8.44| 9.44| 10.44| 11.44| 12.44| 13.44| 14.44| 15.44| 16.44| 17.
Dresden FlughafenstraBe (2) 16.47| 17.17| 17.47| 18.17| 18.47| 19.16| 19.45| 20.15| 20.45| 21.19| 22.44 7.51| 8.45| 9.45| 10.45| 11.45| 12.45| 13.45| 14.45| 15.45 16.45| 17.
Dresden Am Festspielhaus 16.50| 17.20| 17.50| 18.20| 18.50| 19.18| 19.47| 20.17| 20.47| 21.21| 22.46 7.53| 8.47| 9.47| 10.47| 11.47| 12.47| 13.47| 14.47| 15.47| 16.47| 17.47
Dresden Brunnenweg 16.52| 17.22| 17.52| 18.22| 18.52| 19.20| 19.49| 20.19| 20.49| 21.23| 22.48 7.55| 8.49| 9.49| 10.49| 11.49| 12.49| 13.49| 14.49| 15.49| 16.49| 17.
Dresden Hellerau Kiefernweg 16.53| 17.23| 17.53| 18.23| 18.53| 19.21| 19.50| 20.20| 20.50| 21.24| 22.49 7.56| 8.50| 9.50| 10.50| 11.50| 12.50| 13.50| 14.50| 15.50| 16.50| 17.50
Dresden BeckerstraBe 16.54| 17.24| 17.54| 18.24| 18.54| 19.22| 19.51| 20.21| 20.51| 21.25| 22.50 7.57| 851| 9.51| 10.51| 11.51| 12.51| 13.51| 14.51| 15.51| 16.51| 17.51
Dresden SaBnitzer StraBe (1) 16.55| 17.25| 17.55| 18.25| 18.55| 19.23| 19.52| 20.22| 20.52| 21.26| 22.51 7.58| 8.52| 9.52| 10.52| 11.52| 12.52| 13.52| 14.52| 15.52| 16.52| 17.52
Dresden KeulenbergstraBe 16.56 17.26| 17.56| 18.26| 18.56| 19.24| 19.53| 20.23| 20.53| 21.27| 22.52 7.59| 8.53| 9.53| 10.53| 11.53| 12.53| 13.53| 14.53| 15.53| 16.53| 17.53
Dresden L6Bnitzweg 16.57| 17.27| 17.57| 18.27| 18.57| 19.25| 19.54| 20.24| 20.54| 21.28| 22.53 8.00| 8.54| 9.54| 10.54| 11.54| 12.54| 13.54| 14.54| 15.54| 16.54| 17.54
Boxdorf Ernst-Wagner-StraBe 16.58| 17.28| 17.58| 18.28| 18.58| 19.26| 19.55| 20.25| 20.55| 21.29| 22.54 8.01| 855 9.55| 10.55| 11.55| 12.55| 13.55| 14.55| 15.55| 16.55| 17.55
Boxdorf Bebelplatz 16.59| 17.29| 17.59| 18.29| 18.59| 19.27| 19.56| 20.26| 20.56| 21.30| 22.55 8.02| 856| 9.56| 10.56| 11.56| 12.56| 13.56| 14.56| 15.56| 16.56| 17.56
Boxdorf Am Grunde (1) 17.00| 17.30| 18.00| 18.30| 19.00| 19.29| 19.57| 20.27| 20.58| 21.31| 22.56 8.03| 857| 9.57|10.57| 11.57| 12.57| 13.57| 14.57| 15.57| 16.57| 17.57
Boxdorf Baumwiese 17.02| 17.32| 18.02| 18.32| 19.02 19.59| 20.29 8.05| 859| 9.59| 10.59| 11.59| 12.59| 13.59| 14.59| 15.59| 16.59| 17.59
Radebeul WaldstraBe 17.03| 17.33| 18.03| 18.33| 19.03 20.00| 20.30 8.06| 9.00| 10.00| 11.00| 12.00| 13.00| 14.00| 15.00| 16.00| 17.00| 18.00
Radebeul Griine StraBe 17.04| 17.34| 18.04| 18.34| 19.04 20.01{ 20.31 8.07| 9.01| 10.01| 11.01| 12.01| 13.01| 14.01| 15.01| 16.01| 17.01| 18.01
Radebeul ReichsstraBe (91) 17.05| 17.35| 18.05| 18.35| 19.05 20.02| 20.32 8.08| 9.02| 10.02| 11.02| 12.02| 13.02| 14.02| 15.02| 16.02| 17.02| 18.02
Radebeul Fritz-Schulze-StraBe 17.06| 17.36| 18.06| 18.36| 19.06 20.03| 20.33 8.09| 9.03| 10.03| 11.03| 12.03| 13.03| 14.03| 15.03| 16.03| 17.03| 18.03
Radebeul Eduard-Bilz-StraBe 17.07| 17.37| 18.07| 18.37| 19.07 20.04| 20.34 8.10| 9.04| 10.04| 11.04| 12.04| 13.04| 14.04| 15.04| 16.04| 17.04| 18.04
Radebeul GutenbergstraBe 17.08| 17.38| 18.08| 18.38| 19.08 20.05| 20.35 8.11| 9.05| 10.05| 11.05| 12.05| 13.05| 14.05| 15.05| 16.05| 17.05| 18.05
Radebeul Nizzastrafie 17.09| 17.39| 18.09| 18.39| 19.09 20.06| 20.36 8.12| 9.06| 10.06| 11.06| 12.06| 13.06| 14.06| 15.06| 16.06| 17.06| 18.06
Radebeul Bergblick 17.10| 17.40| 18.10| 18.40| 19.10 20.07| 20.37 8.13| 9.07| 10.07| 11.07| 12.07| 13.07| 14.07| 15.07| 16.07| 17.07| 18.07
Radebeul Landesbiihnen Sachsen 17.11| 17.41| 18.11| 18.41| 19.11 20.08| 20.38 8.14| 9.08| 10.08| 11.08| 12.08| 13.08| 14.08| 15.08| 16.08| 17.08| 18.08
Radebeul S-Bf. Weintraube 17.13| 17.43| 18.13] 18.43| 19.13 20.09| 20.39 8.15| 9.09| 10.09| 11.09| 12.09| 13.09| 14.09| 15.09| 16.09| 17.09| 18.09
Rdbl Serkowitz Kaufland 17.14| 17.44| 18.14| 18.44| 19.14 20.10| 20.40 8.16| 9.10| 10.10| 11.10| 12.10| 13.10| 14.10| 15.10| 16.10| 17.10| 18.10
Radebeul Altserkowitz 17.16| 17.46| 18.16| 18.46| 19.16 20.12| 20.42 8.18| 9.12| 10.12| 11.12| 12.12| 13.12| 14.12| 15.12| 16.12| 17.12| 18.12
Dresden SpitzhausstraBe 17.18| 17.48| 18.18| 18.48| 19.18 20.14| 20.44 8.20| 9.14| 10.14| 11.14| 12.14| 13.14| 14.14| 15.14| 16.14| 17.14| 18.14
Dresden Altkaditz 17.20| 17.50| 18.20| 18.50| 19.20 20.16| 20.46 8.22| 9.16| 10.16| 11.16| 12.16| 13.16| 14.16| 15.16| 16.16| 17.16| 18.16
Dresden Riegelplatz 17.23| 17.53| 18.23| 18.53| 19.23 20.19| 20.49 8.5 9.19| 10.19| 11.19| 12.19| 13.19| 14.19| 15.19| 16.19| 17.19| 18.19
Dresden WashingtonstraBe 17.24| 17.54| 18.24| 18.54| 19.24 20.20| 20.50 8.26| 9.20| 10.20| 11.20| 12.20| 13.20| 14.20| 15.20| 16.20| 17.20| 18.20
Dresden ElbePar 17.25| 17.55| 18.25| 18.55| 19.25 20.21| 20.51 8.07| 9.21|10.21| 11.21| 12.21| 13.21| 14.21| 15.21| 16.21| 17.21| 18.21
Dresden Sérnewitzer StraBe 17.26| 17.56| 18.26| 18.56| 19.26 20.22| 20.52 8.28] 9.22| 10.22| 11.22] 12.22| 13.22| 14.22| 15.22| 16.22| 17.22| 18.22
SAMSTAG SONN- UND FEIERTAG

Dresden Klotzsche Infineon 18.40 19.40| 20.26| 21.16| 22.39 7.46| 8.40| 9.40| 10.40| 11.40| 12.40| 13.40| 14.40| 15.40| 16.40| 17.40| 18.40| 19.40| 20.26| 21.16| 22.39
Dresden Infineon Nord 18.41| 19.41| 20.27| 21.17| 22.40 7.47| 8.41| 9.41| 10.41| 11.41| 12.41| 13.41| 14.41| 15.41| 16.41| 17.41| 18.41| 19.41| 20.27| 21.17| 22.40
Dresden Rathaus Klotzsche 18.42| 19.42| 20.28| 21.18| 22.41 7.48| 8.42| 9.42| 10.42| 11.42| 12.42| 13.42| 14.42| 15.42| 16.42| 17.42| 18.42| 19.42| 20.28| 21.18| 22.41
Dresden Griiner Weg 18.42| 19.42| 20.28| 21.18| 22.41 7.48| 8.42| 9.42| 10.42| 11.42| 12.42| 13.42| 14.42| 15.42| 16.42| 17.42| 18.42| 19.42| 20.28| 21.18| 22.41
Dresden Dornichtwe: 18.43| 19.43| 20.29| 21.19| 22.42 7.49| 8.43| 9.43| 10.43| 11.43| 12.43| 13.43| 14.43| 15.43| 16.43| 17.43| 18.43| 19.43| 20.29| 21.19| 22.42
Dresden Ahlbecker StraBe 18.44| 19.44| 20.30| 21.20| 22.43 7.50| 8.44| 9.44| 10.44| 11.44| 12.44| 13.44| 14.44| 15.44| 16.44| 17.44| 18.44| 19.44| 20.30| 21.20| 22.43
Dresden FlughafenstraBe (2) 18.45| 19.45| 20.31| 21.21| 22.44 7.51| 8.45| 9.45| 10.45| 11.45| 12.45| 13.45| 14.45| 15.45| 16.45| 17.45| 18.45| 19.45| 20.31| 21.21| 22.44
Dresden Am Festspielhaus 18.47| 19.47| 20.33| 21.23| 22.46 7.53| 8.47| 9.47| 10.47| 11.47| 12.47| 13.47| 14.47| 15.47| 16.47| 17.47| 18.47| 19.47| 20.33| 21.23| 22.46
Dresden Brunnenweg 18.49| 19.49| 20.35| 21.25| 22.48 7.55| 8.49| 9.49| 10.49| 11.49| 12.49| 13.49| 14.49| 15.49| 16.49| 17.49| 18.49| 19.49| 20.35| 21.25| 22.48
Dresden Hellerau Kiefernweg 18.50| 19.50| 20.36| 21.26| 22.49 7.56| 8.50| 9.50| 10.50| 11.50| 12.50| 13.50| 14.50| 15.50| 16.50| 17.50| 18.50| 19.50| 20.36| 21.26| 22.49
Dresden BeckerstraBe 18.51| 19.51| 20.37| 21.27| 22.50 7.57| 851| 9.51| 10.51| 11.51| 12.51| 13.51| 14.51| 15.51| 16.51| 17.51| 18.51| 19.51| 20.37| 21.27| 22.50
Dresden SaBnitzer StraBe (1) 18.52| 19.52| 20.38| 21.28| 22.51 7.58| 852| 9.52| 10.52| 11.52| 12.52| 13.52| 14.52| 15.52| 16.52| 17.52| 18.52| 19.52| 20.38| 21.28| 22.51
Dresden KeulenbergstraBe 18.53| 19.53| 20.39| 21.29| 22.52 7.59| 853| 9.53| 10.53| 11.53| 12.53| 13.53| 14.53| 15.53| 16.53| 17.53| 18.53| 19.53| 20.39| 21.29| 22.52
Dresden LoBnitzweg 18.54| 19.54| 20.40| 21.30| 22.53 8.00| 854| 9.54| 10.54| 11.54| 12.54| 13.54| 14.54| 15.54| 16.54| 17.54| 18.54| 19.54| 20.40| 21.30| 22.53
Boxdorf Ernst-Wagner-StraBe 18.55| 19.55| 20.41| 21.31| 22.54 8.01| 855 9.55| 10.55| 11.55| 12.55| 13.55| 14.55| 15.55| 16.55| 17.55| 18.55| 19.55| 20.41| 21.31| 22.54
Boxdorf Bebelplatz 18.56| 19.56| 20.42| 21.32| 22.55 8.02| 856| 9.56| 10.56| 11.56| 12.56| 13.56| 14.56| 15.56| 16.56| 17.56| 18.56| 19.56| 20.42| 21.32| 22.55
Boxdorf Am Grunde (1) 18.57| 19.57| 20.44| 21.33| 22.56 8.03| 857| 9.57| 10.57| 11.57| 12.57| 13.57| 14.57| 15.57| 16.57| 17.57| 18.57| 19.57| 20.44| 21.33| 22.56
Boxdorf Baumwiese 18.59| 19.59 8.05| 859| 9.59| 10.59| 11.59| 12.59| 13.59| 14.59| 15.59| 16.59| 17.59| 18.59| 19.59
Radebeul WaldstraBe 19.00| 20.00 8.06| 9.00| 10.00| 11.00| 12.00| 13.00| 14.00| 15.00| 16.00| 17.00| 18.00| 19.00| 20.00
Radebeul Griine StraBe 19.01| 20.01 8.07| 9.01| 10.01| 11.01| 12.01| 13.01| 14.01| 15.01| 16.01| 17.01| 18.01| 19.01| 20.01
Radebeul ReichsstraBe (91) 19.02| 20.02 8.08| 9.02| 10.02| 11.02| 12.02| 13.02| 14.02| 15.02| 16.02| 17.02| 18.02| 19.02| 20.02
Radebeul Fritz-Schulze-StraBe 19.03| 20.03 8.09| 9.03| 10.03| 11.03| 12.03| 13.03| 14.03| 15.03| 16.03| 17.03| 18.03| 19.03| 20.03
Radebeul Eduard-Bilz-StraBe 19.04| 20.04 8.10| 9.04| 10.04| 11.04| 12.04| 13.04| 14.04| 15.04| 16.04| 17.04| 18.04| 19.04| 20.04
Radebeul GutenbergstraBe 19.05| 20.05 8.11| 9.05| 10.05| 11.05| 12.05| 13.05| 14.05| 15.05| 16.05| 17.05| 18.05| 19.05| 20.05
Radebeul Nizzastralie 19.06| 20.06 8.12| 9.06| 10.06| 11.06| 12.06| 13.06| 14.06| 15.06| 16.06| 17.06| 18.06| 19.06| 20.06
Radebeul Bergblick 19.07| 20.07 8.13| 9.07| 10.07| 11.07| 12.07| 13.07| 14.07| 15.07| 16.07| 17.07| 18.07| 19.07| 20.07
Radebeul Landesbiihnen Sachsen 19.08| 20.08 8.14| 9.08| 10.08| 11.08| 12.08| 13.08| 14.08| 15.08| 16.08| 17.08| 18.08| 19.08| 20.08
Radebeul S-Bf. Weintraube 19.09| 20.09 8.15| 9.09| 10.09| 11.09| 12.09| 13.09| 14.09| 15.09| 16.09| 17.09| 18.09| 19.09| 20.09
Rdbl Serkowitz Kaufland 19.10| 20.10 8.16| 9.10| 10.10| 11.10| 12.10| 13.10| 14.10| 15.10| 16.10| 17.10| 18.10| 19.10| 20.10
Radebeul Altserkowitz 19.12| 20.12 8.18| 9.12| 10.12| 11.12| 12.12| 13.12| 14.12| 15.12| 16.12| 17.12| 18.12| 19.12| 20.12
Dresden SpitzhausstraBe 19.14| 20.14 8.20| 9.14| 10.14| 11.14| 12.14| 13.14| 14.14| 15.14| 16.14| 17.14| 18.14| 19.14| 20.14
Dresden Altkaditz 19.16| 20.16 8.22| 9.16| 10.16| 11.16| 12.16| 13.16| 14.16| 15.16| 16.16| 17.16| 18.16| 19.16| 20.16
Dresden Riegelplatz 19.19| 20.19 8.25| 9.19| 10.19| 11.19| 12.19| 13.19| 14.19| 15.19| 16.19| 17.19| 18.19| 19.19| 20.19
Dresden WashingtonstraBe 19.20| 20.20 8.26| 9.20| 10.20| 11.20| 12.20| 13.20| 14.20| 15.20| 16.20| 17.20| 18.20| 19.20| 20.20
Dresden ElbePar 19.21| 20.21 8.27| 9.21|10.21| 11.21| 12.21| 13.21| 14.21| 15.21| 16.21| 17.21| 18.21| 19.21| 20.21
Dresden Sérnewitzer StraBe 19.22| 20.22 8.28| 9.22| 10.22| 11.22] 12.22| 13.22| 14.22| 15.22| 16.22| 17.22| 18.22| 19.22| 20.22

[ = nicht 29.7.24 bis 1.8.

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan
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